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Registration Dates for Academic Year Winter 2025 to Fall 2025  

Winter 2025 Undergraduate Registration 

Wednesday, October 23 for seniors (06, 07, and 08 SCN) 

Thursday, October 24 for all other current students. 

Spring 2025 Undergraduate Registration 

Spring 2025  

Honor Students Thursday, October 31 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

In-season Athletes 

 

Friday, November 1 

Seniors: (08, 07) 12:00 pm 

Juniors: (06, 05) 1:00 pm 

Sophomores (04, 03) 2:00 pm 

Freshmen (02, 01) 3:00 pm 

Senior Semester 2 

SCN 08 

STAB8 (open at midnight EST) 

Tuesday, November 5 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Senior Semester 1 

SCN 07 

STAB7 (open at midnight EST) 

Wednesday, November 6 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Junior Semester 2  

SCN 06 

STAB6 (open at midnight EST) 

Thursday, November 7 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Junior Semester 1 SCN 05 

STAB5 (open at midnight EST) 

Friday, November 8 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Sophomore Semester 2 SCN 04 

STAB4 (open at midnight EST) 

Monday, November 11 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 
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Sophomore Semester 1 SCN 03 Tuesday, November 12 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Freshman Semester 2 SCN 02 Wednesday, November 13 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Freshman Semester 1 SCN 01 Thursday, November 14 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Registration Opens for all students 

to make schedule adjustments. 

Monday, November 18 opens 12:00 noon 

 
Spring 2025 Graduate Registration  

opens Monday, November 11 at 7:00 am 

Summer Undergraduate 2025 Registration 

Wednesday, February 26 for seniors (06, 07 and 08 SCN)  

Thursday, February 27 for all other current students. 

Summer 2025 Graduate Registration 

begins Wednesday, March 19 at 7:00 am 

 

Fall 2025 Undergraduate Registration 

**Time tickets will be applied and academic class schedule for FA25 will be visible during the week of 

March 10th (spring break) 

Fall 2025  

Honor Students Thursday, April 3 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

In-season Athletes Friday, April 4 

Seniors: (08, 07) 12:00 pm 

Juniors: (06, 05) 1:00 pm 

Sophomores (04, 03) 2:00 pm 

Freshmen (02, 01) 3:00 pm 
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Senior Semester 

SCN 08 & 07 

STAB8, STAB7 (open at midnight EST.) 

Tuesday, April 8 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Junior Semester 2 SCN 06 

STAB6 (open at midnight EST) 

Wednesday, April 9 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Junior Semester 1 SCN 05 

STAB5 (open at midnight EST) 

Thursday, April 10 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Sophomore Semester 2 SCN 04 

STAB4 (open at midnight EST) 

Friday, April 11 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Sophomore Semester 1 SCN 03 Monday, April 14 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Freshman Semester 2 SCN 02 Tuesday, April 15 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Freshman Semester 1 SCN 01 Wednesday, April 16 opens 7:00 am closes 6:00 pm 

Registration Opens for all students to 

make schedule adjustments. 

Wednesday, April 23 opens 12:00 noon. Closes May 16 

for First Year student scheduling. Registration is 

scheduled to reopen on Tuesday, July 1 at noon until 

August 29. 

 


